

Response Form Investment Connection: New Mexico May 12, 2022

| NAME: | |
|----------------|--|
| ORGANIZATION: | |
| CONTACT EMAIL: | |

CONTACT PHONE: _____

| ORGANIZATION NAME | | WOULD YOU LIKE MORE INFORMATION |
|-------------------|---|---------------------------------|
| 1. | Barelas Regeneration Initiative (Homewise, Inc.) | |
| 2. | Workforce Development: Community Integrated Employment and Digital Inclusion for Adults with Disabilities (Las Cumbres Community Services, Inc.) | |
| 3. | An Entrepreneur's Guide to Conquering the Impact of COVID-19 on Small Businesses (New Mexico Community Development Loan Fund, Inc.) | |
| 4. | Fathers Building Futures (Fathers Building Futures) | |
| 5. | Youth Workforce Development and Conservation Program (Rocky Mountain Youth Corps) | |
| 6. | Closing the Wealth Gap (Prosperity Works) | |
| 7. | New Mexico Broadband Collective (Groundworks New Mexico) | |
| 8. | Down Payment Assistance for Low-Income Homeownership (Greater Albuquerque Habitat for Humanity) | |